swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

Elites
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING
Sion / 23-24 Mars 2024

DETAILED SCORES SOLO FREE - SENIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Lara Troyon

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers |

Judge 1: Jupp Emma

Judge 2: Colli Christelle
Judge 3: Mannino Jenna
Judge 4: Sabella Nada

Judge 5: Alderighi Benedetta

Judge 1: Aubert Laetitia
Judge 2: Cremonini Denise
Judge 3: Mah Emanuelle
Judge 4: Gibson Aline
Judge 5: Stanimirovic Vesna

DTC 1: Beninca Léa
DTC 2: Isoz Leslie
DTC 3: Reznik Kateryna

Rank NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD FC 1 2 3

Pen

Free Total
(incl)

Score

Points
Behind

1 Morges-Natation
(StNo:2)

2 Morges-Natation
(StNo:3)

3 Montreux-Natation
(StNo:1)

23-03-24
13:08

HEIZMANN Lana

URSPRUNG Svea

PETIT-JEAN Clara

(1.4) Chor 5.00 8.50 6.75

(1.0) Perf 7.50 8.25 7.25

(1.0) Tran 6.75 8.25 6.75
6.200 (H-0.5) #1 6.75 7.75 7.75
3.400 (H-0.5) #2 7.00 6.75 7.25
4.350 (H-0.5) #3 7.25 7.00 7.00
4.200 (H-0.5) #4 6.00 7.00 7.00
3.550 (H-0.5) #5 6.25 6.75 7.00
2.550 (H-0.5) #6 6.25 7.00 6.75
5.800 (H-0.5) #7 6.25 6.75 6.75

(1.4) Chor 5.25 7.50 6.75

(1.0) Perf 6.50 8.50 7.25

(1.0) Tran 6.75 8.00 6.75
5.850 (H-0.5) #1 7.50 7.75 7.25
5.550 (H-0.5) #2 6.50 7.25 7.00
5.000 (H-0.5) #3 6.50 6.75 6.75
3.400 (H-0.5) #4 7.25 7.00 6.75
2.650 (H-0.5) #5 7.50 7.00 7.00
4.750 (H-0.5) #6 6.50 6.75 7.00
2.300 (H-0.5) #7 6.50 6.75 6.75

(1.4) Chor 6.25 6.75 6.00

(1.0) Perf 6.00 6.50 6.00

(1.0) Tran 6.25 6.25 6.00

2.600 (H-0.5) #1 6.50 6.75 7.00
(B) 0.500 (H-0.5) #2 5.75 6.50 7.00
2.450 (H-0.5) #3 5.75 6.75 6.75
2.650 (H-0.5) #4 5.50 6.75 6.50
1.850 (H-0.5) #5 525 5.75 5.50
1.250 (H-0.5) #6 5.75 6.50 6.50
0.800 (H-0.5) #7 5.50 6.75 6.25

7.25
7.50
7.25
7.75
6.75
6.75
6.25
6.25
6.75
6.50

7.00
7.25
7.00
7.00
6.25
6.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50
6.50
6.25
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.25
5.75
6.00
6.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.25
7.50
7.50
7.25
7.00
7.50
7.25

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.75
7.50
7.25
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.25

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.25
6.25

74.1000 178.9688 0.0

104.8688

71.3000 174.1917 0.0

102.8917

64.7000 103.2604 0.0

38.5604

4.7771

75.7083
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